
Part#: 913A204MS Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00700 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 7M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-01500 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 15M

RFQ

Part#: 913A704B Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 913A704A Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-01000 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 10M

RFQ

Part#: 913DS Manufacturers: Conxall / Switchcraft

Description: SWITCH PUSH SPDT-MBB 0.25A 125V

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00100-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 1M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00300 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 3M

RFQ

Part#: 913A204P Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-01000-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 10M

RFQ

Part#: 913A204M Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00500 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 5M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00700-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 7M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00200 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 2M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00300-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 3M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00500-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 5M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-01500-PL Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 15M

RFQ

Part#: 913M-2-1-00100 Manufacturers: CNC Tech

Description: FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 1M

RFQ

Part#: 913A204F Manufacturers: Bomar (Winchester Electronics)

Description: CONN SMA PLUG R/A 50 OHM SOLDER

RFQ

CNC Tech 913M-2-1-00200-PL 913M-2-1-00200-PL distributor 913M-2-1-00200-PL supplier 913M-2-1-00200-PL price

913M-2-1-00200-PL download datasheet 913M-2-1-00200-PL datasheet 913M-2-1-00200-PL stock buy 913M-2-1-00200-PL

CNC Tech 913M-2-1-00200-PL

913M-2-1-00200-PL

Part Number 913M-2-1-00200-PL Manufacturer CNC Tech

Description FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 2M Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Quantity Available 8618 pcs Data sheet 913M-2-1-0yyyy-PL Drawing~

Category Cable Assemblies Type Multimode, Duplex, OM1

Series - Return Loss -

Ratings OFNP Other Names 1175-2069

Operating Temperature - Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 12 Weeks Length - Overall 6.6' (2.0m)

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Jacket (Insulation) Material -

Insertion Loss 0.30dB Fiber Type 62.5/125

Features Plenum Rated Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To ST (2) 62.5/125 6.6' (2.0m)

Color - Connectors Beige, Black, Red Color - Cable Orange

Cable Type - Cable Diameter 0.08" (2.0mm)

Bend Radius - 2nd Connector ST (2)

1st Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all CNC Tech series electronic components. We have 8618 pieces of CNC Tech 913M-2-1-00200-PL in stock available

now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
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Buy 913M-2-1-00200-PL with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

913M-2-1-00200-PL Lead free / RoHS Compliant

CNC Tech Hong Kong

FIBER OPTIC CBL LC/ST MULTI 2M DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

913M-2-1-0yyyy-PL Drawing~  

Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

RELATED PRODUCTS

https://www.component-world.hk/
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00200-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00200-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/56/913M-2-1-02500-PL.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/1791257.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/datasheets/56/913M-2-1-02500-PL.pdf
https://www.component-world.hk/products/Cable-Assemblies.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204MS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204MS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2792558.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00700.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3834410.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4767810.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A704B.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A704B.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2966689.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A704A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A704A.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2415785.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01000.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2384752.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Conxall-Switchcraft/913DS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Conxall-Switchcraft/913DS.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Conxall-Switchcraft.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/2501391.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00100-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00100-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6865334.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00300.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00300.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6746034.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204P.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/185541.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01000-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01000-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4260955.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204M.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/634633.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00500.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3948486.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00700-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00700-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6277359.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00200.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00200.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3633072.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00300-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00300-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3426092.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00500-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00500-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/3241275.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01500-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-01500-PL.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/4366626.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/CNC-Tech/913M-2-1-00100.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/CNC-Tech.html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/6827440.htm
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204F.html
https://www.component-world.hk/product/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics)/913A204F.html
https://www.component-world.hk/supplier/Bomar(Winchester-Electronics).html
https://www.component-world.hk/request-quote/996139.htm
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